KARTI
BNL:

NG
S

INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Micro Max
Warm up Day 1
Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:51:33

Ostricourt 1,450 Km
02.07.2016 09:50

Pos No. Name Nat. Chassis Entrant Laps Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap km/h
1 37 Dion FRANC NLD  Tonykart Franc M. 4  1:12.148 1 72,351
2 3 Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (F NLD Tonykart HUGO Motorsport 5 1:12.914 0.766 0.766 1 71,591
3 19 Bryan LAUDENBERG DEU Birel LAUDENBERG Ulla 3 1:12.974 0.826 0.060 1 71,532
4 77 Senna Kortman NLD  Kosmic Kortmann R. 2 1:15.156 3.008 2.182 1 69,456
5 22 Liewe RUTTEN BEL  Birel RUTTEN Fernand 6 1:15.273 3.125 0.117 1 69,348
6 24 Kris HAANEN (R) NLD EvOKart HAANEN PWM 1 1:15.401 3.253 0.128 1 69,230
7 41  Senna VERSLUNS NLD CRG Paul Konings Racing 5 1:17.811 5.663 2.410 1 67,086
8 33 Robbe DEWULF (R) BEL CRG Paul Konings Racing 4 1:18.339 6.191 0.528 1 66,633
9 61 Omer Asaf KOLOT (R) TUR Sellyman Sirri Kolor 4 1:18.366 6.218 0.027 1 66,611
Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping Julia Jager: u-,;p Racedirector Wim Hallers: \
o MW-RACE
Steward Kris Lambrecht: Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort: C. B NS ULTINGSG

Printed: 02.07.2016 10:01:40 posted at:

h




KARTING
BNL:

INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Micro Max
Warm up Day 1
Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:51:33

Ostricourt 1,450 Km
02.07.2016 09:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(37) Dion FRANC

B 112148 | 9:53:10.976
2 1:26.980 +14.832 9:54:37.956
3 1:32.973 +20.825 9:56:10.929
4 1:30.763 +18.615 9:57:41.692

(3) Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R)

1 ey 9:53:08.250
2 1:29.159 +16.245 9:54:37.409
3 1:32.024 +19.110 9:56:00.433
4 1:31.860 +18.946 9:57:41.293
5 1:37.226 +24.312 9:59:18.519

(19) Bryan LAUDENBERG

B 112974 | 9:52:59.993
2 1:25.996 +13.022 9:54:25.989
3 2:43.972  +1:30.998 9:57:09.961

(77) Senna Kortman

B 115156 | 9:53:06.186
2 1:28.030 +12.874 9:54:34.216

(22) Liewe RUTTEN

B 115273 | 9:53:05.004
2 1:26.890 +11.617 9:54:31.894
3 1:30.750 +15.477 9:56:02.644
4 1:32.455 +17.182 9:57:35.099
5 1:33.216 +17.943 9:50:08.315
6 1:35.140 +19.867  10:00:43.455

(24) Kris HAANEN (R)

B 115401 | 9:53:05.002

(41) Senna VERSLUIJS

1 I 9:53:06.164
2 1:29.704 +11.893 9:54:35.868
3 1:34.142 +16.331 9:56:10.010
4 1:34.247 +16.436 9:57:44.257
5 1:36.810 +18.999 9:50:21.067

(33) Robbe DEWULF (R)

B 118339 | 9:53:07.729
2 1:44.403 +26.064 9:54:52.132
3 1:49.133 +30.794 9:56:41.265
4 2:26217  +1:07.878 9:50:07.482

(61) Omer Asaf KOLOT (R)

9:53:07.368
2 1:35.126 +16.760 9:54:42.494
3 1:35.685 +17.319 9:56:18.179
4 1:36.598 +18.232 9:57:54.777

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits

Timekeeping Julia Jager:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:
Printed: 02.07.2016 10:02:01 posted at:

Racedirector Wim Hallers:

MW-RAC

Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort: r kT 0 N

h




KARTI
BNL:

NG
S

INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Micro Max

Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:56:53

Ostricourt 1,450 Km
02.07.2016 10:55

Pos No. Name Nat. Chassis Entrant Laps Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap km/h
1 37 Dion FRANC NLD  Tonykart Franc M. 5 1:30.616 5 57,606
2 24 Kris HAANEN (R) NLD EVOKart HAANEN PWM 5 1:30.617 0.001 0.001 1 57,605
3 3 Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (F NLD Tonykart HUGO Motorsport 5 1:30.925 0.309 0.308 5 57,410
4 41  Senna VERSLUNS NLD CRG Paul Konings Racing 5 1:31.908 1.292 0.983 5 56,796
5 22 Liewe RUTTEN BEL  Birel RUTTEN Fernand 6 1:32.125 1.509 0.217 5 56,662
6 77  Senna Kortman NLD Kosmic  Kortmann R. 3  1:32.457 1.841 0.332 3 56,459
7 61 Omer Asaf KOLOT (R) TUR Sellyman Sirri Kolor 5 1:33.517 2.901 1.060 5 55,819
8 19 Bryan LAUDENBERG DEU Birel LAUDENBERG Ulla 5 1:34.499 3.883 0.982 5 55,239
9 33 Robbe DEWULF (R) BEL CRG Paul Konings Racing 4  1:44.209 13.593 9.710 1 50,092

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits

Timekeeping Julia Jager: e

Steward Kris Lambrecht:
Printed: 02.07.2016 11:06:33 posted at:

Racedirector Wim Hallers:

Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort:

h

MW-RACE |
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BN' SERIESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Micro Max Ostricourt 1,450 Km
Qualifying Day 1 02.07.2016 10:55
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:56:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(37) Dion FRANC
1 1:34.589 +3.973 10:58:55.435
2 1:31.083 +0.467 11:00:26.518
3 1:31.627 +1.011 11:01:58.145
4 1:31.162 +0.546 11:03:29.307
5 11:04:59.923
(24) Kris HAANEN (R)
B 130617 | 10:58:50.633
2 1:31.813 +1.196 11:00:22.446
3 1:31.693 +1.076 11:01:54.139
4 1:31.174 +0.557 11:03:25.313
5 1:31.895 +1.278 11:04:57.208
(3) Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R)
1 1:35.423 +4.498 10:58:46.661
2 1:33.837 +2.912 11:00:20.498
3 1:32.380 +1.455 11:01:52.878
4 1:31.344 +0.419 11:03:24.222
5 11:04:55.147
(41) Senna VERSLUIJS
1 1:37.795 +5.887 10:58:41.611
2 1:39.261 +7.353 11:00:20.872
3 1:32.649 +0.741 11:01:53.521
4 1:32.887 +0.979 11:03:26.408
5 11:04:58.316
(22) Liewe RUTTEN
1 1:33.677 +1.552 10:58:35.151
2 1:32.389 +0.264 11:00:07.540
3 1:37.237 +5.112 11:01:44.777
4 1:32.567 +0.442 11:03:17.344
5 11:04:49.469
6 1:32.596 +0.471 11:06:22.065
(77) Senna Kortman
1 1:34.792 +2.335 11:02:39.244
2 1:37.262 +4.805 11:04:16.506
3 11:05:48.963
(61) Omer Asaf KOLOT (R)
1 1:41.405 +7.888 10:58:44.338
2 1:36.774 +3.257 11:00:21.112
3 1:34.795 +1.278 11:01:55.907
4 1:34.139 +0.622 11:03:30.046
5 11:05:03.563
(19) Bryan LAUDENBERG
1 1:35.419 +0.920 10:58:49.616
2 1:35.117 +0.618 11:00:24.733
3 1:39.573 +5.074 11:02:04.306
4 1:34.957 +0.458 11:03:39.263
5 11:05:13.762
(33) Robbe DEWULF (R)
10:58:46.526
2 2:04.438 +20.229 11:00:50.964
3 2:09.059 +24.850 11:03:00.023
4 2:02.754 +18.545 11:05:02.777
Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits

Timekeeping Julia Jager: Racedirector Wim Hallers:

MW-RAC

Steward Kris Lambrecht: Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort: r kT 0 N8
Printed: 02.07.2016 11:06:53 posted at: h




BN' SERIESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2
Micro Max Ostricourt 1,450 Km

Finale 1 Day 1 02.07.2016 12:30
Race (11 Laps)

5 393
19
4 671 8
77
3 252 :
41
2 5 4
24
1 POLE POSITION 317 2

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping Julia Jager: " u.,;s Racedirector Wim Hallers: \\\&
_ o7 _ _ MW-RACE
Steward Kris Lambrecht: Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort: 0.0 N€ B LTI N @

Printed: 02.07.2016 11:51:08 posted at: h



KARTING
BNL:

INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Micro Max

Finale 1 Day 1

-NEW 1-

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:39:19

Ostricourt 1,450 Km
02.07.2016 12:30

Pos No. Name Nat. Chassis Entrant Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap km/h Points
1 77  Senna Kortman NLD Kosmic Kortmann R. 11 13:29.350 1:11.711 10 72,792 55
2 19 Bryan LAUDENBERG DEU Birel LAUDENBERG Ulla 11 13:31.480 2.130 1:12.296 11 72,203 52
3 41 Senna VERSLUNJS NLD CRG Paul Konings Racing 11 13:36.582 7.232  1:12.524 8 71,976 50
4 22 Liewe RUTTEN BEL Birel RUTTEN Fernand 11 13:42.734 13.384 1:13.703 6 70,825 49
5 3 Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R) NLD  Tonykart HUGO Motorsport 11 13:48.490 19.140 1:11.494 9 73,013 48
6 61 Omer Asaf KOLOT (R) TUR Sellyman Sirri Kolor 11 14:09.598 40.248 1:14.457 11 70,108 47
7 33 Robbe DEWULF (R) BEL CRG Paul Konings Racing 10  14:05.096 llap 1:17.022 8 67,773 46
Not classified
EXC 24 Kris HAANEN (R) NLD EVO Kart  HAANEN PWM 11 13:36.798 EXC 1:13.052 11 71,456 0
EXC 37 Dion FRANC NLD Tonykart ~ Franc M. EXC 0 - 0
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
No. 37 excluded from the entire Compitition / technical non conformity
No. 31 excluded from Final 1 Day 1 / technical non conformity
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
2.130 70,946 1:11.494 73,013 3 - Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R)

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com

Timekeeping Julia Jager: e

Steward Kris Lambrecht:
Printed: 02.07.2016 13:27:04

posted at: h

Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort:

Racedirector Wim Hallers:

c N S U

MW-RACE

L ¥

Orbits
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Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
-NEW I-


B N SERESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Micro Max Ostricourt 1,450 Km
Finale 1 Day 1 02.07.2016 12:30
Race (11 Laps) started at 12:39:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R)

(77) Senna Kortman 1 1:23.257 +11.763 12:40:42.637
1 1:18.700 +6.989 12:40:38.234 2 1:14.853 +3.359 12:41:57.490
2 1:15.001 +3.290 12:41:53.235 3 1:32.659 +21.165 12:43:30.149
3 1:14.114 +2.403 12:43:07.349 4 1:13.035 +1.541 12:44:43.184
4 1:13.779 +2.068 12:44:21.128 5 1:12.948 +1.454 12:45:56.132
5 1:13.312 +1.601 12:45:34.440 6 1:12.377 +0.883 12:47:08.509
6 1:13.649 +1.938 12:46:48.089 7 L1977 +0.483 12:48:20.486
7 1:12.394 +0.683 12:48:00.483 8 1:11.639 +0.145 12:49:32.125
8 1:12.000 40280 12:49:12.483 9 12:50:43 619
9 1:12.348 +0.637 12:50:24.831 10 1:12.305 +0.811 12:51:55.924

10 12:51:36.542 1 1:11.737 +0.243  12:53:07.661
11 1:11.979 +0.268 12:52:48.521
(61) Omer Asaf KOLOT (R)

(19) Bryan LAUDENBERG 1 1:21.662 +7.205 12:40:41.264
1 1:19.320 +7.024 12:40:38.954 2 1:16.831 +2.374 12:41:58.095
2 1:14.764 +2.468 12:41:53.718 3 1:15.968 +1.511 12:43:14.063
3 1:13.822 +1.526 12:43:07.540 4 1:15.598 +1.141 12:44:29.661
4 1:13.410 +1.114 12:44:20.950 5 1:14.958 +0.501 12:45:44.619
5 1:13.439 +1.143 12:45:34.389 6 1:31.314 +16.857 12:47:15.933
6 1:12.739 +0.443 12:46:47.128 7 1:14.596 +0.139 12:48:30.529
7 1:12.475 +0.179 12:47:59.603 8 1:14.729 +0.272 12:49:45.258
8 1:12.328 +0.032 12:49:11.931 9 1:14.538 +0.081 12:50:59.796
9 1:12.406 +0.110 12:50:24.337 10 1:14.516 +0.059 12:52:14.312

10 1:14.018 +1.722  12:51:38.355 n 12:53:28.769
1 12:52:50.651
(33) Robbe DEWULF (R)

(41) Senna VERSLUIJS 1 1:19.038 +2.016 12:40:39.495
1 1:19.353 +6.829 12:40:38.639 2 1:17.037 +0.015 12:41:56.532
2 1:15.975 +3.451 12:41:54.614 3 1:31.442 +14.420 12:43:27.974
3 1:14.634 +2.110 12:43:09.248 4 1:29.747 +12.725 12:44:57.721
4 1:13.973 +1.449 12:44:23.221 5 1:23.569 +6.547 12:46:21.290
5 1:13.509 +0.985 12:45:36.730 6 1:33.251 +16.229 12:47:54.541
6 1:13.471 +0.947 12:46:50.201 7 1:31.401 +14.379 12:49:25.942
7 1:13.202 +0.678  12:48:03.403 8 12:50:42.964
8 12:49:15.927 9 1:23.801 +6.779 12:52:06.765
9 1:13.276 +0.752 12:50:29.203 10 1:17.502 +0.480 12:53:24.267

10 1:13.293 +0.769 12:51:42.496
11 1:13.257 +0.733 12:52:55.753
(24) Kris HAANEN (R)
1 1:18.026 +4.974 12:40:37.197
2 1:15.532 +2.480 12:41:52.729
3 1:15.019 +1.967 12:43:07.748
4 1:13.707 +0.655 12:44:21.455
5 1:13.126 +0.074 12:45:34.581
6 1:13.860 +0.808 12:46:48.441
7 1:13.647 +0.595 12:48:02.088
8 1:13.500 +0.448 12:49:15.588
9 1:13.380 +0.328 12:50:28.968
10 1:13.949 +0.897 12:51:42.917
1 12:52:55.969

(22) Liewe RUTTEN
1 1:18.577 +4.874 12:40:37.968
2 1:17.856 +4.153 12:41:55.824
3 1:14.371 +0.668 12:43:10.195
4 1:14.192 +0.489 12:44:24.387
5 1:14.013 +0.310 12:45:38.400
6 12:46:52.103
7 1:13.870 +0.167 12:48:05.973
8 1:14.074 +0.371 12:49:20.047
9 1:14.101 +0.398 12:50:34.148

10 1:13.707 +0.004 12:51:47.855
11 1:14.050 +0.347 12:53:01.905
Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits

Timekeeping Julia Jager: Racedirector Wim Hallers:

MW-RAC
Steward Kris Lambrecht: Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort: C DN B ULTINSG S
Printed: 02.07.2016 13:00:44 posted at: h




BN' SERIESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Micro Max Ostricourt 1,450 Km
Finale 2 Day 1 02.07.2016 14:45
Race (11 Laps)

24
4 373 :
6l
3 5 :
22
5 431 .
19
1 POLE POSITION 717 2

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping Julia Jager: " u.,;s Racedirector Wim Hallers: \\\&
_ o7 _ _ MW-RACE
Steward Kris Lambrecht: Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort: 0.0 N€ B LTI N @

Printed: 02.07.2016 13:40:27 posted at: h



KARTI
BNL:

NG
S

INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Micro Max
Finale 2 Day 1
Race (11 Laps) started at 14:49:07

Ostricourt 1,450 Km
02.07.2016 14:45

Pos No. Name Nat. Chassis Entrant Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap km/h Points
1 3 Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R) NLD  Tonykart HUGO Motorsport 11 12:36.410 1:07.820 7 76,968 55
2 24 Kris HAANEN (R) NLD  EVOKart HAANEN PWM 11  12:36.558 0.148 1:07.829 7 76,958 52
3 77  Senna Kortman NLD Kosmic Kortmann R. 11 12:41.177 4.767 1:08.602 9 76,001 50
4 22 Liewe RUTTEN BEL Birel RUTTEN Fernand 11 12:41.525 5.115 1:07.983 3 76,784 49
5 41 Senna VERSLUNJS NLD  CRG Paul Konings Racing 11  12:45.516 9.106 1:09.046 11 75,602 48
6 61 Omer Asaf KOLOT (R) TUR Sellyman Sirri Kolor 11 12:49.077 12.667 1:08.968 4 75,687 47
7 19 Bryan LAUDENBERG DEU  Birel LAUDENBERG Ulla 11 12:52.659 16.249 1:08.700 3 75983 46
8 33 Robbe DEWULF (R) BEL CRG Paul Konings Racing 11 13:00.647 24.237 1:10.220 10 74,338 45
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
No. 19 time penalty 10 sec. / jump start
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
0.148 75,911 1:07.820 76,968 3 - Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R)

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com
Timekeeping Julia Jager: i

Steward Kris Lambrecht:

Printed: 02.07.2016 15:02:56 posted at:

Racedirector Wim Hallers:

Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort:

h
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B N SERESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Micro Max Ostricourt 1,450 Km
Finale 2 Day 1 02.07.2016 14:45
Race (11 Laps) started at 14:49:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(61) Omer Asaf KOLOT (R)

() Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R) 1 1:13.235 +4.267 14:50:21.513
1 1:11.524 +3.704 14:50:19.914 2 1:09.532 +0.564 14:51:31.045
2 1:08.497 +0.677 14:51:28.411 3 1:09.483 +0.515 14:52:40.528
3 1:08.076 +0.256  14:52:36.487 4 14:53:49.496
4 1:08.786 +0.966 14:53:45.273 5 1:09.135 +0.167 14:54:58.631
5 1:09.769 +1.949 14:54:55.042 6 1:09.639 +0.671 14:56:08.270
6 1:08.414 +0.594 14:56:03.456 7 1:09.696 +0.728 14:57:17.966
7 14:57:11.276 8 1:09.463 +0.495 14:58:27.429
8 1:07.919 +0.099 14:58:19.195 9 1:09.600 +0.632 14:59:37.029
9 1:08.223 +0.403 14:59:27.418 10 1:09.724 +0.756 15:00:46.753

10 1:08.255 +0.435 15:00:35.673 11 1:10.225 +1.257 15:01:56.978
11 1:08.638 +0.818 15:01:44.311
(19) Bryan LAUDENBERG

(24) Kris HAANEN (R) 1 1:11.621 +2.921 14:50:19.522
1 1:10.002 +2.173 14:50:18.479 2 1:08.868 +0.168 14:51:28.390
2 1:08.760 +0.931  14:51:27.239 3 14:52:37.090
3 1:08.626 +0.797 14:52:35.865 4 1:08.819 +0.119 14:53:45.909
4 1:09.708 +1.879 14:53:45.573 5 1:10.153 +1.453 14:54:56.062
5 1:09.659 +1.830 14:54:55.232 6 1:08.835 +0.135 14:56:04.897
6 1:08.297 +0.468 14:56:03.529 7 1:08.774 +0.074 14:57:13.671
7 14:57:11.358 8 1:09.084 +0.384 14:58:22.755
8 1:07.990 +0.161 14:58:19.348 9 1:09.438 +0.738 14:59:32.193
9 1:08.467 +0.638 14:59:27.815 10 1:09.420 +0.720 15:00:41.613

10 1:08.233 +0.404 15:00:36.048 11 1:08.947 +0.247 15:01:50.560
11 1:08.411 +0.582 15:01:44.459
(33) Robbe DEWULF (R)

(77) Senna Kortman 1 1:13.409 +3.189 14:50:21.959
1 1:10.546 +1.944 14:50:18.647 2 1:10.628 +0.408 14:51:32.587
2 1:08.786 +0.184 14:51:27.433 3 1:10.516 +0.296 14:52:43.103
3 1:08.715 +0.113 14:52:36.148 4 1:11.054 +0.834 14:53:54.157
4 1:09.550 +0.948 14:53:45.698 5 1:10.748 +0.528 14:55:04.905
5 1:09.808 +1.206 14:54:55.506 6 1:11.117 +0.897 14:56:16.022
6 1:08.890 +0.288 14:56:04.396 7 1:10.767 +0.547 14:57:26.789
7 1:08.689 +0.087 14:57:13.085 8 1:10.521 +0.301 14:58:37.310
8 1:08.651 +0.049 14:58:21.736 9 1:10.465 +0.245 14:59:47.775
9 14:59:30.338 10 15:00:57.995

10 1:09.392 +0.790 15:00:39.730 11 1:10.553 +0.333 15:02:08.548
11 1:09.348 +0.746 15:01:49.078

(22) Liewe RUTTEN
1 1:11.378 +3.395 14:50:19.448
2 1:08.755 +0.772 14:51:28.203
3 14:52:36.186
4 1:09.249 +1.266 14:53:45.435
5 1:10.343 +2.360 14:54:55.778
6 1:08.483 +0.500 14:56:04.261
7 1:08.532 +0.549 14:57:12.793
8 1:08.604 +0.621 14:58:21.397
9 1:08.888 +0.905 14:59:30.285

10 1:09.319 +1.336 15:00:39.604
11 1:09.822 +1.839 15:01:49.426

(41) Senna VERSLUIJS
1 1:12.758 +3.712 14:50:21.001
2 1:09.466 +0.420 14:51:30.467
3 1:09.495 +0.449 14:52:39.962
4 1:09.169 +0.123 14:53:49.131
5 1:09.090 +0.044 14:54:58.221
6 1:09.495 +0.449 14:56:07.716
7 1:09.167 +0.121 14:57:16.883
8 1:09.155 +0.109 14:58:26.038
9 1:09.157 +0.111 14:59:35.195

10 1:09.176 +0.130 15:00:44.371
1 15:01:53.417
Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits

Timekeeping Julia Jager: Racedirector Wim Hallers:

MW-RAC

Steward Kris Lambrecht: Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort: r kT 0 N8
Printed: 02.07.2016 15:03:23 posted at: h
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BNL:-

gy LA Rl BRIl bR BRR Al I

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2
Track: Ostricourt
Dayresult - MICRO MAX / 02.07.16

INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

No. Name Chassis Pos R1 R2 Points
Pos Entrant Nat Quali Pts. Pts. Total

1 77 Senna Kortman Kosmic 6 55 50 105
Kortmann R. NLD

) 3  Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R) Tonykart 3 48 55 103
HUGO Motorsport NLD

3 41 Senna VERSLUUS CRG 4 50 48 98
Paul Konings Racing NLD

a 22 Liewe RUTTEN Birel 5 49 49 98
RUTTEN Fernand BEL

5 19 Bryan LAUDENBERG Birel 3 52 46 98
LAUDENBERG Ulla DEU

6 61 Omer Asaf KOLOT (R) 7 a7 a7 9
Sellyman Sirri Kolor TUR

7 33 Robbe DEWULF (R) CRG 9 46 45 91
Paul Konings Racing BEL

8 24 Kris HAANEN (R) EVO Kart 2 0 52 52
HAANEN PWM NLD

9 37 Dion FRANC Tonykart 1 0 ) 0
Franc M. NLD

Racedirector Wim Hallers

Steward Kris Lambrecht

posted:

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Timekeeping Julia Jager

Scrutineer Victor Houbart

printed: 02.07.2016 16:09 page 1



B NI SERkSE INTERNATIONAL
O 0 N N KAHTING SEHIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2
Track: Ostricourt
Dayresult - MICRO MAX / 02.07.16

No. Name Nat Pos R1 R2 Points
Pos Entrant Chassis Quali Pts. Pts. Total

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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